DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 05/01/2017 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
345190		B. WING		С		
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	040100		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	01/13/2017	
MURPHY MEDICAL CENTER				4130 US HWY 64 EAST MURPHY, NC 28906		
(X4) ID	SUMMARY ST	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES	ID	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X5)	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)	E COMPLETION	
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		F 00	00		
		cited as a result of the n. Event ID #P22111.				
F 241	F278, and F281, the f Survey Agency review F278 and F281. The overturned the IDR pa		F 24	11	2/7/17	
SS=D	The facility must pron	note care for residents in a vironment that maintains or ent's dignity and respect in or her individuality.				
	by: Based on observation interviews, the facility 1 of 1 (Resident #67) staff stood over the refindings included: Resident #67 was add 08/18/14 with a diagon Review of the most researched the resident cognition and needed meals. A review of the care pro6/27/16 revealed states assistance with meals.	ns, record reviews, and staff failed to maintain dignity for sampled resident when esident while feeding a meal. mitted to the facility on osis of Alzheimer's disease. Each annual Minimum Data 22/16 for Resident #67 had severe impaired extensive assistance with olan for Resident #67 dated off was to provide extensive so. The bed was kept in the floor mat beside the bed.		Tag 0241 - 483.14 (a) Dignity and Respect of Individuality Corrective action will be accomplished resident # 67 by educating his caregive about this requirement under the dignit tag by 2/1/17. Corrective action will be accomplished those residents having potential to be affected by educating all caregivers ab this requirement under the dignity tag by 2/1/17. This was accomplished by the Director of Nursing 2/1/17. The measures that will be put into place	for cout	
_ABORATORY I	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/S	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE		TITLE	(X6) DATE	

Electronically Signed

02/02/2017

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 05/01/2017 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	' '	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			7 5012511	<u> </u>	-	l c	
		345190	B. WING _			_	3/2017
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	1		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE	1 0	<u></u>
MUDDIN	MEDICAL CENTED			4130 US HWY 64 EAST			
MURPHY	MEDICAL CENTER			MURPHY, NC 28906			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIE	NCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) (X5) COMPLETIC DATE			COMPLETION
F 241	On 01/11/17 at 8:20 observed feeding F The resident's bed the head of the bed the resident while savailable. NA #1 who to the resident and was reconsidered and was reconsidered the resident that The bed remained head of the bed elevel as the resident demeanor was politicated as the resident. She asked drink and offered in tray. An empty chat the resident. During an interview #2 revealed she has stand when feeding acknowledged start the bed in the lower During an interview #1 revealed she also Resident #67 with During an interview Charge Nurse reversidents. She also Resident #67 with During an interview Charge Nurse reversidents. She also Resident #67 with During an interview Charge Nurse reversity be at eye lever feeding. During an interview Director of Nursing trained to be at eye feeding. She also reconstituted to the start of the provided digressident for the provident for the provided digressident for the provident for the p	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY PULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) Intinued From page 1 Total Providers Plan of C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACID TO THE DEFICIENCY MILT BE PRECEDED BY PULL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY MILT BE PRECEDED BY PULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) Total Provider Plan of C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACID TO THE DEFICIENCY MILT BE PRECEDED BY PULL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY MILT BE PROVIDERS PLAN OF C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACID TO THE DEFICIENCY TAG DEFICIENCY T		this dignity requirement ientation pack and with social worker during each, beginning 2/7/17 or its performance by or of Nursing or her aff performance and ample of 2 residents with meals, from each with meals, from each will be reported by go at the monthly QAF imum of 3 months or	who ch		

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 05/01/2017 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	l l	PLE CONSTRUCTION IG	(X3) E	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345190	B. WING			C	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER MURPHY MEDICAL CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 4130 US HWY 64 EAST MURPHY, NC 28906			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 241	being at eye level wit position was not disc residents. During an interview of Administrator reveals the staff not to stand	confirmed she was ng staff. She also revealed th the resident, or in a seated cussed when feeding on 01/13/17 at 7:00 PM, the ed it was her expectation for over residents when ed staff be at eye level with	F 2	41			